Herzegovina

AID DETAILS
BILATERAL AID

Slovak Inclusive Growth Account/CEB/ Bosnia and

General Information

Funding entity

Recipient Country

Implementing
Organization

Implementing
Organization Code

Geo Location

Longitude

Latitude

Start of Commitment

End of Commitment

Currency

Status

Ministry of Finance of Slovak
Republic

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Council of Europe Development
Bank

Council of Europe Development
Bank

Sarajevo, BA

18.35644

43.84864

2016-12-12

2019-12-31

EUR

OECD approved

Description

Technical assistance - Construction of the first high security state
prison in Sarajevo


file:///en/aid_reports/mfsr-siga-1-4-bih?accessible=1

Commitments and Amount Extended

(EUR)
Reporting Year Commitments
2017 121 500 €
2018 0€
2019 0€
Total 121 500 €

Sectors share

Sector name

Legal and judicial development

Amount Extended

27 600 €

86 951 €

6949 €

121 500 €

Share

100.0 %

Statistics

Statistics show the proportion of the Slovak Inclusive Growth
Account/CEB/ Bosnia and Herzegovina project compared to the
implementing subject and the type of flow
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Comparison based on the region
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